
NEW 64134	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR PHANTOM GR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2001-2006		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 64134	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR PHANTOM GR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	323.50	BC101	3,479.70
BC175	1,763.30	BC400	3,536.50
BC201	2,459.80	BC300	3,554.10
BC250	2,921.90		
BC110	3,121.00		
BC1190	3,319.90		

NEW 64134	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR PHANTOM GR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2001-2006		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	323.50	323.50
BC175	1,439.80	1,763.30
BC201	696.50	2,459.80
BC250	462.10	2,921.90
BC110	199.10	3,121.00
BC1190	198.90	3,319.90
BC101	159.80	3,479.70
BC400	56.80	3,536.50
BC300	17.60	3,554.10

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **64134**
Name: **PHANTOM GREY MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006–2011**
Color-ID: **WH746943**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **24-MAY-10**
Solution-ID **WH4087079** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	24-MAY-10	Pricegroup:	USA B /	Sec No.:	99
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol
1	HB002	161.4	322.5	645.0	1289.7	2579.5	674
2	HB175	187.3	374.3	748.7	1497.1	2994.2	770
3	HB203	210.4	420.4	841.0	1681.6	3363.2	870
4	HB200	221.5	442.7	885.6	1770.9	3541.7	914
5	HB99M	228.7	457.2	914.6	1828.9	3657.7	941
6	HB99L	234.9	469.6	939.4	1878.6	3757.1	964
7	HB444	236.7	473.2	946.6	1893.1	3786.1	972
8	HB999	237.2	474.3	948.7	1897.3	3794.6	974
9	HB090	242.9	485.7	971.5	1943.0	3886.0	1000